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Date Day Topic PG Moderator
02.02.2024 | Friday Journal presentation Dr. Ann Dr. Davis Paul
05.02.2024 | Monday Control of ventilation Dr. Varsha Dr. Krishnakumar E V

1 07.02.2024 | Wednesday | Case presentation Dr. Ann Dr. Arun N A
09.02.2024 | Friday Journal presentation Dr. Athira Dr. Davis Paul
12.02.2024 | Monday GINA 2023 guidelines Dr. Deepa Dr. Krishnakumar E V
14.02.2024 | Wednesday | Case presentation Dr. Varsha Dr. ArunN A

|
16.02.2024 | Friday Journal presentation Dr. Ann Dr. Davis Paul

l
19.02.2024 | Monday Seminar Dr. Sandhra | Dr. Krishnakumar E V
21.02.2024 | Wednesday | Case presentation Dr. Deepa Dr. ArunN A
23.02.2024 | Friday Journal presentation Dr. Varsha Dr. Davis Paul

26.02.2024 | Monday Eosinophilic lung diseases Dr. Athira Dr. Krishnakumar E V

|

| 28.02.2024 | Wednesday | Case presentation Dr. Sandhra | Dr. Arun N A

i
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Dr. Davis Pa}l
Prof. & HOD
01.02.2024 Respiratory Medicine

Note: The topic and the days of presentation have to be strictly adhered to. In the advertent circumstance of not
being prepared for the topic, a case should be presented by the Post graduate for whom case has been
allotted in that week after informing the HOD. The topic for discussion should be informed in advance to

all consultants.




